
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/22/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,604,709

2nd Payment 1,668,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282

1 02/09/13 Sat $28,398,870 $13,543,737 $40,000,000 $25,141,420.49 1.591 7.8% 7.8% 6th Payment 1,952,374

2 02/13/13 Wed $26,710,426 $26,282,236 $50,000,000 $31,426,775.61 1.591 7.3% 14.6% 7th Payment 2,030,469

3 02/16/13 Sat $30,692,128 $41,099,690 $60,000,000 $37,546,933.67 1.598 8.4% 21.7% 8th Payment 2,111,687

4 02/20/13 Wed $28,879,862 $54,933,416 $70,000,000 $43,804,755.94 1.598 7.9% 27.9% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 02/23/13 Sat $33,356,205 $71,177,602 $80,000,000 $49,875,311.72 1.604 9.1% 34.5% 10th Payment 2,284,001

6 02/27/13 Wed $31,262,451 $86,208,837 $90,000,000 $56,109,725.69 1.604 8.5% 40.0% 11th Payment 2,375,361

7 03/02/13 Sat $39,360,322 $105,133,593 $0.00 1.604 10.6% 46.4% 12th Payment 2,470,376

8 03/06/13 Wed $35,951,818 $122,419,513 $0.00 1.604 9.8% 51.6% 13th Payment 2,569,191

9 03/09/13 Sat $41,863,638 $142,547,883 $0.00 1.604 11.3% 57.1% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 03/13/13 Wed $43,681,459 $163,550,275 $0.00 1.604 11.7% 62.1% 15th Payment 2,778,837

11 03/16/13 Sat $53,070,534 $189,067,010 $0.00 1.604 14.1% 67.4% 16th Payment 2,889,990

12 03/20/13 Wed $65,522,189 $220,570,599 $0.00 1.604 17.1% 73.0% 17th Payment 3,005,590

13 03/23/13 Sat $85,443,560 $261,652,542 $0.00 1.604 21.6% 78.8% 18th Payment 3,125,813

14 03/27/13 Wed $114,663,830 $316,783,823 $0.00 1.604 27.9% 84.7% 19th Payment 3,250,846

15 03/30/13 Sat $192,248,009 $409,218,194 $0.00 1.604 42.2% 91.2% 20th Payment 3,380,880

16 04/03/13 Wed $286,659,575 $547,046,397 $0.00 1.604 55.9% 96.1% 21st Payment 3,516,115

17 04/06/13 Sat $528,682,025 $801,240,917 $0.00 1.604 77.9% 99.1% 22nd Payment 3,656,759

18 04/10/13 Wed $408,489,895 $997,646,106 $0.00 1.604 68.8% 99.7% 23rd Payment 3,803,030

19 04/13/13 Sat $766,588,936 $1,366,228,161 $0.00 1.604 88.8% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,955,151

20 04/17/13 Wed $612,734,843 $1,660,835,944 $0.00 1.604 82.6% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,113,357

21 04/20/13 Sat $1,188,212,851 $2,232,138,129 $0.00 1.604 96.6% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,277,891

22 04/24/13 Wed $980,375,748 $2,703,510,582 $0.00 1.604 93.9% 100.0% 27th Payment 4,449,007

28th Payment 4,626,967

29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/22/2013


